
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 19 Entrants

64 Griffin Howe 87
80 Larry Duke 87
14 Brett Vogel 85
39 John Howland 84
74 James Smalley 80

108 John Campbell 79
120 Ray Swilley 78

50 Dave Carpenter 78
16 Cameron Jolly 76
73 Bill Riccardi 75
43 Glenn Warlen 74
23 Tyler Blackenburg 74
17 Grant Girtman 74
38 Chris LeDuc 74
95 Antony Knill 72
31 Dale  Furman 70

125 Bob Schroeder 69
9 John Del Gigante 68

78 Dudley Hall 65

Class AA 10 Entrants

19 John Thomas 79
25 Reuben  Holland 78
92 Charles Perdomo 77

116 Andrew Davis 76
36 Bert Baumgartner 76
49 Andy Herr 75
99 Bruce Biggs 75
48 Mike Smith 72
22 Eric Dunn 68

117 Edward Angrisani 68
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class A 24 Entrants

121 Gavin Tubbs 78
57 Matt Baluch 77

102 Brendan Lam 76
66 Jim Bozarth 76
77 Joseph Holme 76
33 David Santee 75
65 George Wilbur 75
34 Rick Springett 75
12 Jeff Knoblauch 74

111 Chuck  Shull 72
122 Rick Bush 72

1 Richie Stephens 71
27 Thomas Paine 71
35 Dominic Simonetti 71
59 B Knoll Bowman 70
71 Robert Dickson 70
81 Roy Carranco 68
98 Dan Ruhe 68
97 Jay Keller 68

118 Vincent Salvo 68
52 Roland Leong 67

126 Everest Davis 66
5 Jim Lewis 65

37 Dan Hardin 63

Class B 28 Entrants

10 Samuel Rosner 83
29 Thomas Murar 81
55 Bob Narveson 77

131 Jonathan Wilk 76
3 Jay Friend 73

113 Patrick Fink 73
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 28 Entrants

6 John D'Arcangelo 72
132 Tony Gioffre 72

20 Bob Whitefield 71
129 Alejandro Tovar 71
128 Armando Tovar 71
119 David Rottenberk 70

53 Carter Crump 70
68 Francis Cunningham 70
45 George Hockhousen 69
32 David Higley 69

7 Richard Casson 69
114 Jennifer Floss 68

8 Edwin Dawson 68
41 James Stewart 67
76 Joseph Diliberto 65
82 Richard Mcbrain 65

134 Fred Kinateder 63
91 Susan Perdomo 62
75 Dave Nigbor 61
24 Allison Blackenburg 58
28 James Savarino 57

2 William Boyce 56

Class C 20 Entrants

107 Clyde Williamson 76
58 William Kokal 74

100 Robert Lam 72
4 John Darryl  Kehoe 72

101 Samuel Hazeltine 70
124 Norman Webster 68
115 David Frasca 66

11 Joseph Agriesti 63
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class C (Continued) 20 Entrants

47 William Beinert 62
63 Gunner Hancock 62
46 Keith Tate 62
94 Harry Kenney 61
67 Bryan Brown 60
93 Paul Furrier 57
96 Emma Knill 56
44 Theodore Polk 53
70 Pavel Shaitanoff 51
72 Marty Thompson 47
42 Shelby Kelly 46
61 Armando Elliott 40

Class D 14 Entrants

86 P Michael Schelkun Md, Facs 75
130 Angel Velazquez 70

54 Laura Kiser 68
127 Rick Hinkle 65
103 James Deans 65
109 Joshua Vaughan 64

62 David Walsh 62
123 Clifford Young 58

13 William Slate 48
60 Kevin Logan 47
83 Kathleen Mcnair 47
21 Antonia Litsinger 46

112 John Grinley 45
26 Toby Holland 44

Hunters 2 Entrants

133 Terry purdy 61
106 John Hazeltine 56
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 9 Entrants

54 Laura Kiser 68
114 Jennifer Floss 68

91 Susan Perdomo 62
24 Allison Blackenburg 58
96 Emma Knill 56
83 Kathleen Mcnair 47
42 Shelby Kelly 46
21 Antonia Litsinger 46
26 Toby Holland 44

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

63 Gunner Hancock 62

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 2 Entrants

64 Griffin Howe 87
121 Gavin Tubbs 78

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 27 Entrants

80 Larry Duke 87
14 Brett Vogel 85
29 Thomas Murar 81
50 Dave Carpenter 78
57 Matt Baluch 77
55 Bob Narveson 77
92 Charles Perdomo 77
16 Cameron Jolly 76
77 Joseph Holme 76
49 Andy Herr 75
99 Bruce Biggs 75
33 David Santee 75
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 27 Entrants

34 Rick Springett 75
17 Grant Girtman 74
38 Chris LeDuc 74

100 Robert Lam 72
35 Dominic Simonetti 71
71 Robert Dickson 70
45 George Hockhousen 69
81 Roy Carranco 68

8 Edwin Dawson 68
115 David Frasca 66

78 Dudley Hall 65
91 Susan Perdomo 62
60 Kevin Logan 47
83 Kathleen Mcnair 47

112 John Grinley 45

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 35 Entrants

39 John Howland 84
74 James Smalley 80

108 John Campbell 79
19 John Thomas 79

120 Ray Swilley 78
25 Reuben  Holland 78

131 Jonathan Wilk 76
66 Jim Bozarth 76
86 P Michael Schelkun Md, Facs 75
65 George Wilbur 75
43 Glenn Warlen 74

111 Chuck  Shull 72
122 Rick Bush 72

59 B Knoll Bowman 70
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran (Continued) 35 Entrants

119 David Rottenberk 70
53 Carter Crump 70
31 Dale  Furman 70

125 Bob Schroeder 69
22 Eric Dunn 68
97 Jay Keller 68

9 John Del Gigante 68
124 Norman Webster 68

76 Joseph Diliberto 65
5 Jim Lewis 65

11 Joseph Agriesti 63
134 Fred Kinateder 63

37 Dan Hardin 63
62 David Walsh 62
75 Dave Nigbor 61
67 Bryan Brown 60

123 Clifford Young 58
28 James Savarino 57
72 Marty Thompson 47
42 Shelby Kelly 46
21 Antonia Litsinger 46

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 16 Entrants

73 Bill Riccardi 75
12 Jeff Knoblauch 74
58 William Kokal 74

6 John D'Arcangelo 72
4 John Darryl  Kehoe 72

27 Thomas Paine 71
20 Bob Whitefield 71

117 Edward Angrisani 68
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran (Continued) 16 Entrants

98 Dan Ruhe 68
52 Roland Leong 67
82 Richard Mcbrain 65
47 William Beinert 62
94 Harry Kenney 61
44 Theodore Polk 53
13 William Slate 48
26 Toby Holland 44

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 8 Entrants

36 Bert Baumgartner 76
3 Jay Friend 73

68 Francis Cunningham 70
32 David Higley 69

7 Richard Casson 69
118 Vincent Salvo 68

41 James Stewart 67
2 William Boyce 56
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